
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Dropping in grade CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1M 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32223

 2 MAGIC MOON 1 Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529901 4/3237

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Northfield 532537 3/2195

 4 TICKLED PINK Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/2150

 5 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4B. Merillo 528241 1/0121

 6 PARIS GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5255

 7 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0189

 8 BRUNELLO Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/1183

 9 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter LIS, 24/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0167

 10 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1165

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4162

 12 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2192

 13 FINE LEE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R7, M 2M 7P 2P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0180

 14 SAKKARI Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 532609 3/1171

 15 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4165

 16 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1147

 17 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2144

 18 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0132

 19 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 20 CROWN TINA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Lombe 525241 1/0123

 21 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 22 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0114

 23 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10111

 24 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2111

 25 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0109

 26 TWEED DOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 10/02/2021, R7, 5 5P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3108

 27 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0103

 28 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/290

 29 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 534134 1/086
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 30 WHY ZED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/184

 31 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/278

 32 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7M 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/375
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 1 MAGIC MOON 1 Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529901 4/3237

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Northfield 532537 3/2195

 3 TICKLED PINK Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/2150

 4 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4B. Merillo 528241 1/0121

 5 PARIS GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5255

 6 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0189

 7 BRUNELLO Last start placegetter LIS, 04/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/1183

 8 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter LIS, 24/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0167

 9 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1165

 10 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4162

 11 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2192

 12 FINE LEE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R7, M 2M 7P 2P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0180

 13 SAKKARI Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 532609 3/1171

 14 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4165

 15 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1147

 16 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2144

 17 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0132

 18 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 19 CROWN TINA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Lombe 525241 1/0123

 20 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 21 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0114

 22 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2111

 23 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10111

 24 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0109

 25 TWEED DOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 10/02/2021, R7, 5 5P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3108

 26 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0103

 27 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/290

 28 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 534134 1/086

 29 WHY ZED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/184

 30 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/278

 31 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7M 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/375
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 1 MIA MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1M. Northfield 532726 0/0140

 2 JUSTINE THE LION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1C. Supple 530560 0/096

 3 MYSTIC PUZZLE First start M/1C. Graham 536108 0/00

 4 JEN'S GAMBLE First start M/1A. Cameron 535200 0/00

 5 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/070

 6 MINER'S LIGHT Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 09/02/2021, R1, P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535197 0/033

 7 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/082

 8 RUM BALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064

 9 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/054

 10 HE SPEEDS Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1M. Bourne 528201 0/052

 11 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5Y M/1G. Robertson 534136 0/048

 12 PURPLE LANTERN Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1M. Bourne 523552 0/046

 13 FINNEGAN BALE Weighted points score CRN, 02/11/2020, R1 5P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 526100 0/046

 14 TRIGGER WARNING Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1G. Robertson 534138 0/039

 15 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R1, P 8P 6P M/1D. Bates 528629 0/035
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 1 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 533863 2/1211

 2 SHY REACTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1192

 3 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0168

 4 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/3L. Williams 507378 2/1165

 5 SUMMER BREEZE Grade order Grade 5 7C 2P 1P 5/4J. Watts 530164 1/0158

 6 FIRST BEAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4S. Staples 528377 1/0151

 7 WALLBANK ACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 532610 1/0149

 8 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0144

 9 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1141

 10 CROWN TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Lombe 525241 1/0123

 11 MAC MADNESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0109

 12 LOUISIANA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/0105

 13 VICKI BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525208 2/193

 14 WHY ZED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/3S. Shuter 500569 2/184

 15 ALFIE SMALL Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/181
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 1 MAGIC MOON 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529901 4/3237

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1C. Supple 500672 6/3213

 3 SVITOLINA Last start winner IPS, 12/02/2021, R10, 3 1P 1P 7P 5/2A. Monaghan 532607 3/2201

 4 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 2P 8P (FTF)P 5/1B. Stephens 526153 4/3216

 5 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Graham 488080 9/4216

 6 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4162

 7 LUCY VAN PELT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/02/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2120

 8 TIGHTLY PACKED Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2117

 9 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494085 13/7198

 10 CODRINGTON LADY Dropping in grade CAS, 11/02/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 5/4168

 11 LAURIE'S BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 14/02/2021, R7, 5 4P 5P 7P 5/1E. Harris 491582 5/4135

 12 ROBELL RONNY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 6P 7C 6P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 5/1165

 13 SKINTIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1W. Gilbert 508193 8/4153

 14 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R10, P (BDN)P 5P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1153

 15 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2144

 16 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5126

 17 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2J. Watts 500978 4/2117

 18 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10111

 19 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2111

 20 TWEED DOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 10/02/2021, R7, 5 5P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3108

 21 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/087

 22 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/278

 23 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7M 7M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/375
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 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Grade order Grade 1 8P 1P 1P 1/1L. Walker 507382 14/13345

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1P 1/1F. Jamieson 507637 13/12339

 3 AXLE WHELAN Grade order Grade 1 3P 5P 1P 1/2B. Whelan 493474 23/15336

 4 PHANTOM BONNIE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507483 13/8315

 5 PHANTOM CLYDE Grade order Grade 1 6P 4P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507484 15/10276

 6 BOWIE BONUS Grade order Grade 2 8P 1P 6P 2/1/1E. Harris 522086 13/12231

 7 PIRATE'S CUT Grade order Grade 3 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 19/16315

 8 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 6/5258

 9 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P (BDN)P 3/1/2R. Milham 508515 9/7222

 10 MAGIC GYPSY Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1D. Turley 493300 25/15192

 11 PATCH WHELAN 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Whelan 491992 14/11222

 12 LIAR TELLER 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 8/6198

 13 FARM GATE Grade order Grade 4 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9189

 14 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 15/6180
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 1 ROSE GAMBLER 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494085 13/5198

 2 REDBACK KATIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 12/0408

 3 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4D. Bates 528630 2/0141

 4 ROBELL RONNY 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 21/12/2020, R4, 2 6P 7C 6P 5/2B. Ellis 521223 5/3165

 5 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score CAP, 10/02/2021, R6, 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3M. Johnston 523646 5/1195

 6 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1E. Harris 522082 6/3186

 7 PAMELA'S GIRL Weighted points score IPS, 26/01/2021, R6, 3 7P 4P 1P 5/3D. Gilroy 522075 4/1183

 8 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 4/0168
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 1 CHEERS KERRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/2J. Ahern 508685 3/2213

 2 BRIAN GRIFFIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3D. Bates 528631 3/1195

 3 HALO LAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Staples 528373 4/1192

 4 WINK WINK Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Gilroy 520506 3/0162

 5 MIXED BAG Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/0156

 6 CODRINGTON SPARK Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4T. Lockhart 491467 2/0144

 7 LEN'S OUT Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/2R. Hall 496467 3/2141

 8 ROYAL VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0138

 9 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Staples 534704 1/0132

 10 OVERGRIP Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0122
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 1 NANDRUKU Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 1/2N. Catchpole 501329 12/10225
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 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 2/1/2T. Priest 508557 13/12273

 2 HOOTIN' ANNIE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 2/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8291

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 February 2021 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Graham 496365 7/6252

 2 SKITZO BRIAN 3 Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P (BDN)P 3/1/2R. Milham 508515 9/7222
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 1 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/039
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 1 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P (BDN)P 3/1/2R. Milham 508515 9/7222
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 1 LIAR TELLER 2 Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 8/6198
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 1 MAGIC CHARM Last start placegetter CAP, 14/02/2021, R1, 5 3P 4P 3P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/090

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/082

 3 RUM BALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064

 4 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/054

 5 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R1, P 8P 6P M/1D. Bates 528629 0/035
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 1 PATCH WHELAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Whelan 491992 14/2222
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